911 Bass Anglers Tournament Results

The 911 Bass Anglers Classic

September 19, 2015

Day #1 Results

Tournament # 10 Van Sciver Lake

Rank Angler’s Name Fish Weight Points
1 Tracker Joe Alimenti & Aaron Grogan* 3 12.74 |bs | -=--mmmmmme-
2 Mike Ziegler & Drew Cutler 3 541 Ibs | -=--mmmmeme
3 Elvin Martes 1 Pl o1 N [—
4 Allen “AC” Cirard & Tracy Grogan 2 4.06 Ibs | -=-mmmmeme-
3] Joe Metzger & Big Show 2 3.89 Ibs | ----mm-mmmm-
6 Chad Neuman & George Wilson 1 3.78 Ibs | -=--mmmmmmm-
7 Scott & Jim Goddard 2 T4 T o 1N [ —
8 Gregg Brown & Mr. Rick 1 234 |bs | ----mmmmmeme
9 Jason Bresnen & John Ramaglia 1 1.25 |bs | ---mmmeemme-
10 Jimmy Mulholland & Bill Everett 1 Ko Lol o Y- R P —
11 Howie Range N7\ —
12 Larry Graja N7\ ——
13 Zina Shore N7\ —
14 Tim Kelley N7 N ——
16 Alex & Matt Jedinski N7\ [—
17 Mike O’Brien Sr. & Mike O’Brian Jr. (N7 N —
18 Dan Surma & Matt Stepp N7\ —




Rank

Angler’s Name

Fish

Weight

19

Barry South

N/A

20

Bob “The Roofer” Kersch

N/A

21

Frank Martin

N/A

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DNFT - indicates member Did Not Fish the Tournament
DQ indicates anglers were disqualified from event

* Indicates 1 point awarded for the lunker bass at this tournament
** Anglers are responsible for verifying their individual point totals




